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Core and
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Core

STREtek® Multiply 

Black HEX

Poplar Throughout

Beech Face
Eucalyptus Core

220g Film Faced Reverse
Hardwood Plywood/Smooth Film

Hardwood Plywood

Hardwood Plywood

Thickness mm

Designed and developed for the UK market as an alternative solution for Birch Plywood shortages.
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FSC® Certified

Hardwood throughout

Multi lamination core construction

Thick face veneers

Tight thickness and dimensional tolerances

Available with both Poplar and European Beech faces

Black HEX, slip-resistant, phenolic film option also available
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For more details and technical information about any of our products
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.



Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

T 03003 731 110

www.falcon-timber.com

Birmingham

Gateshead

Haydock 
High Wycombe

Leeds

Nottingham

Tilbury 

birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
haydock@falcon-timber.com 
highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
leeds@falcon-timber.com 
nottingham@falcon-timber.com 
tilbury@falcon-timber.com 
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PRODUCT FOCUS

Features and Benefits

Current range - 2440 x 1220mm

FSC® Certificate Products
available upon request

A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group CompanyFalcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. 09
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"STREtek is a gamechanger for us - even better than
birch plywood " Kitchen Designer in Oxford

Contact your local Falcon Timber Depot now for immediate delivery.


